SHANGHAI CHZ LIGHTING CO.,LTD
No.518, Xiangjiang Road, Shanghai, China
T/W    +34 615 743 994
T/W    +86 133 9137 5176
T/W    +86 159 2122 3752
M       sales@chz-lighting.com
(2023-2024)

Street Light
SRL03
Page 11
SRL06
Page 12
SRL07
Page 13
Product list
CHZ-HB02 series
A. High lumen LED SMD2835, with 50,000 hrs life span.
B. High transmittance integrated PC lens, its luminous efficiency up to 95%.
C. High quality aluminum magnesium alloy,anti-corrosion,substantial,durable,artistic,practical.High craft
manifesting production value of famous brand.
D. Designed diamond face reflection process,super high efficiency reflection light source,effectively
enhance the brightness of the illumination.
CHZ-HB02-100W SMD2835 100-265V 6000-6500K100W 120-130lm/W φ270xH56IP54 IK08
IP54
IP54
IK08
IK08

IK08
IK08
IK08
IK
68125
36
5
CHZ-RL02-30W
A. Integrated cooling design, compact, elegant, and efficient.
B. Streamline design, more beautiful  in appearance, no accumulation.
C. ADC12# die-cast aluminum body, excellent heat performance, more durable.
D. Professional outdoor painting, stainless steel components, giving excellent performance in anti-corrosion
and anti-rusting, widely used in different environments.
E. Light transmittance up to 94%, easy to improve in the future.
05
CHZ-ML01-30W 30W SMD2835 800-1000lm/W
CHZ-ML01-50W 50W SMD2835 1500-1600lm/W
CHZ-ML01-100W 100W SMD2835 2300-2400lm/W
1)100% power 4hrs
2)60% power 9hrs
3)20% power 12hrs
4)Emergency light 24hrs

57
28
0
218
CHZ-ML01-30W
Movable Lighting
A. Conversion efficiency is more than 21.3%.
Lithium iron phosphate battery,the discharge depth reaches 95%.Under the discharge ratio of less than 0.5C,
service life is up to 3 years, with a high safety factor. High lumen LED SMD2835, with 50,000 hrs life span.
B. PC outdoor optical lens, high light transmittance.
C. High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrosion, substantial，durable, artistic, and practical.
D. High craft manifesting production value of famous brand.
E. Designed diamond face reflection process, super high efficiency reflection light source, effectively
enhances the brightness of the illumination.
06
CHZ-SFL01-50W 50W SMD2835 250-350lm 3.2V/4Ah
CHZ-SFL01-100W 100W SMD2835 600-700lm 3.2V/8Ah
CHZ-SFL01-200W 200W SMD2835 1200-1300lm 3.2V/15Ah
CHZ-SFL01-300W 300W SMD2835 1700-1800lm 3.2V/20Ah
CHZ-SFL01-400W 400W SMD2835 2500-2600lm 3.2V/30Ah
CHZ-SFL01-500W 500W SMD2835 3400-3500lm 3.2V/40Ah
211x176x43
211x176x43
271x211x43
352x285x43

0.5C, service life is up to 3 years,with high safety factor.
B. High lumen LED SMD2835, with 50,000 hrs life span.
C. High intensity lK07 tempered glass, its luminous efficiency is up to 95%.
D. High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrosion, substantial, durable, artistic, practical. High
craft manifesting production value of famous brand.
E. Designed diamond face reflection process, super high efficiency reflection light source, and effectively
enhances the brightness of the illumination.
07
SFL02 series
151x99x42
192x132x41
254x173x41
285x198x41
272x298x41
LumenModel Power Chips Battery Solar Panel Demension(mm)
CHZ-SFL02-50W 50W SMD2835 300-400lm 3.2V/5Ah 5V/6W
CHZ-SFL02-100W 100W SMD2835 900-1000lm 3.2V/10Ah 5V/15W
CHZ-SFL02-200W 200W SMD2835 1700-1800lm 3.2V/20Ah 5V/25W
CHZ-SFL02-300W 300W SMD2835 2200-2300lm 3.2V/25Ah 5V/30W
CHZ-SFL02-500W 500W SMD2835 4000-4100lm 3.2V/50Ah 5V/60W
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65

Lithium iron phosphate battery, the discharge depth reaches 95%. Under the discharge ratio of less than
0.5C, service life is up to 3 years, with high safety factor.
B.High lumen LED SMD2835, with 50,000 hrs life span.
C.High intensity lK07 tempered glass, its luminous efficiency is up to 95%.
D.High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrosion, substantial, durable, artistic, practical. High
craft manifesting production value of famous brand.
E. Designed diamond face reflection process,super high efficiency reflection light source, effectively-
enhances the brightness of the illumination.
08
SFL04 series
228x198x67
228x198x67
295x252x67
342x297x67
LumenModel Power Chips Battery Solar Panel Demension(mm)
CHZ-SFL04-50W 50W SMD2835 250-350lm 3.2V/5AH 5V/6W IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
CHZ-SFL04-100W 100W SMD2835 600-700lm 3.2V/8AH 5V/10W
CHZ-SFL04-200W 200W SMD2835 1200-1300lm 3.2V/15AH 5V/20W
CHZ-SFL04-300W 300W SMD2835 1700-1800lm 3.2V/20AH 5V/25W
IP
IK08
IK08
IK08
IK08
IK
342
29
7
67
CHZ-SFL04-300W
Solar Flood Light
A. Grade A+ solar cell, each cell has a complete lV curve. Conversion efficiency is more than 21.3%.
Lithium iron phosphate battery, the discharge depth reaches 95%. Under the discharge ratio of less than
0.5C, service life is up to 3 years, with high safety factor.
B. High lumen LED SMD2835, with 50,000 hrs life span.
C. High intensity lK07 tempered glass, its luminous efficiency is up to 95%.
D. High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrosion, substantial, durable, artistic, practical. High
craft manifesting production valueof famous brand.
E. Designed diamond face reflection process, super high efficiency reflection light source, effectively
enhances the brightness of the illumination.
09
SFL05 series
CHZ-SFL05-50W 50W SMD5050 300-400lm 3.2V/5AH 5V/6W
CHZ-SFL05-100W 100W SMD5050 900-1000lm 3.2V/10AH 5V/10W
CHZ-SFL05-200W 200W SMD5050 1400-1500lm 3.2V/15AH 5V/15W
CHZ-SFL05-300W 300W SMD5050 2100-2200lm 3.2V/25AH 5V/25W
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65

2
185 44
CHZ-SFL05-50W
Solar Flood Light
A. Grade A+ solar cell, each cell has a complete lV curve. Conversion efficiency is more than 21.3%.
Lithium iron phosphate battery, the discharge depth reaches 95%. Under the discharge ratio of less than
0.5C, service life is up to 3 years, with high safety factor.
B.High lumen LED SMD5050, with 50,000 hrs life span.
C.High intensity lK07 tempered glass, its luminous efficiency is up to 95%.
D.High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrosion, substantial, durable, artistic, practical. High
craft manifesting production value of famous brand.
E. Designed diamond face reflection process,super high efficiency reflection light source, effectively-
enhances the brightness of the illumination.
10
SRL03 series
CHZ-SRL03-100W 100W SMD5050 800-1000lm 3.7V/10Ah 6V/10W
CHZ-SRL03-200W 200W SMD5050 1800-2000lm 3.7V/20Ah 6V/20W
CHZ-SRL03-300W 300W SMD5050 2500-2600lm 3.7V/30Ah 6V/30W
IP65
IP65
IP65
461x175x47

Solar Street Light
A. Grade A+ solar cell, each cell has a complete lV curve. Conversion efficiency is more than 21.3%.
B. Lithium iron phosphate battery, the discharge depth reaches 95%. Under the discharge ratio of less
than 0.5C, service life is up to 3 years, with high safety factor.
C. High lumen LED SMD5050, with 50,000 hrs life span.
D. PC outdoor optical lens, high light transmittance.
E. High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrsion, substantial, durable, artistic, practical. High craft
manifesting production value of famous brand.
F. Designed diamond face reflection process, super high efficiency reflection light source, effectively
enhances the brightness of the illumination.
11
SRL06 series
532x204x55
532x204x69
LumenModel Power Chips Battery Solar Panel IP Demension(mm)
CHZ-SRL06-300W 300W SMD5050 3000-3500lm 3.2V/40Ah 5V/40W
CHZ-SRL06-400W 400W SMD5050 5000-5500lm 3.2V/60Ah 5V/60W
IP65
IP65
IK
IK08

A. Grade A+ solar cell, each cell has a complete lV curve. Conversion efficiency is more than 21.3%.
B. Lithium iron phosphate battery, the discharge depth reaches 95%. Under the discharge ratio of less
than 0.5C, service life is up to 3 years, with high safety factor.
C. High lumen LED SMD5050, with 50,000 hrs life span.
D. PC outdoor optical lens, high light transmittance.
E. High quality aluminum magnesium alloy, anti-corrosion, substantial, durable, artistic, practical. High
craft manifesting production value of famous brand.
F. Designed diamond face reflection process, super high efficiency reflection light source, effectively
enhance the brightness of the illumination.
12
SRL07 series
402x234x43
502x234x43
601x234x43
LumenModel Power Chips Battery Solar Panel IP Demension(mm)
CHZ-SRL07-100W 100W SMD2835 500-600LM 3.2V/5Ah 6V/6W
CHZ-SRL07-200W 200W SMD2835 1300-1400LM 3.2V/10Ah 6V/10W
CHZ-SRL07-300W 300W SMD2835 1900-2000LM 3.2V/15Ah 6V/15W
IP65
IP65
IP65
IK